
NAME EMAIL SUFFIX COMPANY LICENSE CLASS LICENSE# CHAPTER STATE CE MEMBERSHIP
Adah Cummins orders@jciappraisalsinc.com ARA JCI Appraisals, Inc Registered Appraiser Assistant 2022000503 Dayton OH Trainee
Audrey Boyd audder1@gmail.com A,Boyd Appraisals, LLC Certified Residential Appraiser 2008003980 Dayton OH
Bob Lurie ralurie@sbcglobal.net Lurie Appraisal Services Certified Residential Appraiser 2008004173 Dayton OH Trainee
Charles Scott Bernard scott@dsrealestate.net DS Real Estate Consulting, Inc Certified General Appraiser 000424943 Dayton OH
Denise Wright denise@dsrealestate.net DS Real Estate Consulting, Inc Certified Residential Appraiser 2009002203 Dayton OH
Dennis Elder elderappraisalsvc@woh.rr.com CREA Elder Appraisal Service, Inc Certified Residential Appraiser 0000397566 Dayton OH KY
Doug Smith doug.smith@empire.us.com Empire Real Estate Solutions Certified Residential Appraiser 2010000556 Dayton OH
Edward Clark info@eclarkgroup.com EClark Group Appraisals, Inc. Certified Residential Appraiser 2006006055 Dayton OH
George Tolnitch gtolnitch@woh.rr.com CREA Kreitzer & Tolnitch Certified Residential Appraiser 000383019 Dayton OH
Gretchen Caspary caspary.gretchen@gmail.com SRA Certified General Appraiser 1205078259 (Michigan)Dayton OH
Ian Adams ianadams1548@gmail.com AREA Experts Registered Appraiser Assistant 2022002112 Dayton OH Trainee
Jason Adams jason@area-experts.com Adams Real Estate Advisers Certified General Appraiser 2005007832 Dayton OH KY
Jeffrey Kimble jk5oaks@gmail.com Licensed Appraiser 2018003456 Dayton OH
Jill Kinnaird jillkinnaird@yahoo.com Kinnaird Appraisal Certified General Appraiser 2008004190 Dayton OH
John CUMMINS orders@jciappraisalsinc.com JCI Appraisals Inc Certified Residential Appraiser 000414766 Dayton OH
Marcus Johnson johnsonm@rpamail.com Real Property Analysts Certified Residential Appraiser 200204840 Dayton OH
Mark Williamson nckappraisals@live.com IFA N.C.K. Appraisals LLC Certified Residential Appraiser 2007000454 Dayton OH
Nickie Fourman Nickie@NickieFourman.com SRA The Fourman Group Certified General Appraiser 2004014164 Dayton OH
Robert Nagle nagleappraisal@gmail.com CREA Nagle Appraisal Certified Residential Appraiser 2007006266 Dayton OH
Russell Fryman RFryman@farmersnational.com Farmers National Company Certified Residential Appraiser 2022002733 Dayton OH
Toni Brooks tcbrooks28@gmail.com Certified Residential Appraiser 2008004053 Dayton OH


